Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heidi Denyer - (1104234) - Wells Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.09
37.17
37.26
37.46
38.27
38.48
39.70
39.82
40.02
40.64
40.88
41.07
43.40
43.47
43.60
44.37
44.99
45.95
48.45
49.21
49.52
51.07
51.35
53.08
55.71
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447
444
441
434
407
400
364
361
356
340
334
329
279
277
275
261
250
235
200
191
188
171
168
152
132

Round

Date

19/10/19
16/06/19
02/11/19
16/11/19
08/07/18
17/06/18
12/01/20
14/01/18
23/09/17
09/09/17
08/01/17
17112117
24/09/16
26/01/16
26/01/16
03/01/16
01/11/15
18/07/15
12/04/15
25/01/15
04/01/15
29/11/14
11/01/15
28/09/14
17/05/14

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Summer Sizzler

South West Region Winter SC Championships
Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Taunton Deane & Millfield School SC Summer Sizzler
Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
Tom Handley Open Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Littlehampton Splash Into 2017

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Littlehampton Splash 2016

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships
Litttehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015
Littlehampton Splash 2015

Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet

Worthing Age Group Competition

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Gloucester
Millfield
Plymouth
Brighton
Burgess Hill
Crawley
Arun
Stowmarket
Burgess Hill
Millfield
Millfield
Littlehampton
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Bognor Regis
Cranleigh
Bognor Regis
Hastings
Brighton
Bognor Regis

Worthing
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Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Mt Kelly
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Worthing SC

Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
39.70
37.46
37.26
37.09
37.17
38.27
38.48
39.82
41.07
40.02
40.64
40.88
43.40
43.47
43.60
44.37
44.99
45.95
48.45
49.21
51.35
49,52
51.07
53.08

55.71
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Date

12/01/20
16/11/19
02/11/19
19/10/19
16/06/19
08/07/18
17/06/18
14/01/18
1712117
23/09/17
09/09/17
08/01/17
24/09/16
26/01/16
26/01/16
03/01/16
01/11/15
18/07/15
12/04/15
25/01/15
11/01/15
04/01/15
29/11/14
28/09/14
17/05/14

Meet

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Summer Sizzler

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Taunton Deane & Millfield School SC Summer Sizzler
Tom Handley Open Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Littlehampton Splash Into 2017

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Littlehampton Splash 2016

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Littlehampton Splash 2015

Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet

Worthing Age Group Competition

Venue

Plymouth
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Gloucester
Millfield
Brighton
Stowmarket
Burgess Hill
Crawley
Arun
Burgess Hill
Millfield
Millfield
Littlehampton
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Bognor Regis
Cranleigh
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Hastings
Bognor Regis

Worthing

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Worthing SC
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