Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heidi Denyer - (1104234) - Wells Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.09	447	F	19/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
37.17	444	F	16/06/19	Summer Sizzler	Millfield	Millfield	3
37.26	441	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
37.46	434	F	16/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Millfield	2
38.27	407	Н	08/07/18	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Millfield	3
38.48	400	F	17/06/18	Taunton Deane & Millfield School SC Summer Sizzler	Millfield	Millfield	3
39.70	364	Н	12/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
39.82	361	F	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
40.02	356	F	23/09/17	Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
40.64	340	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	Mid Sussex	3
40.88	334	F	08/01/17	Littlehampton Splash Into 2017	Arun	Millfield	3
41.07	329	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Millfield	3
43.40	279	F	24/09/16	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
43.47	277	F	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
43.60	275	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
44.37	261	F	03/01/16	Littlehampton Splash 2016	Littlehampton	Mid Sussex	3
44.99	250	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
45.95	235	F	18/07/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
48.45	200	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
49.21	191	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Mid Sussex	3
49.52	188	F	04/01/15	Littlehampton Splash 2015	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
51.07	171	F	29/11/14	Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet	Hastings	Mid Sussex	3
51.35	168	F	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	2
53.08	152	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
55.71	132	F	17/05/14	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.70	364	Н	12/01/20	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
37.46	434	F	16/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Millfield	2
37.26	441	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
37.09	447	F	19/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
37.17	444	F	16/06/19	Summer Sizzler	Millfield	Millfield	3
38.27	407	Н	08/07/18	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Millfield	3
38.48	400	F	17/06/18	Taunton Deane & Millfield School SC Summer Sizzler	Millfield	Millfield	3
39.82	361	F	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
41.07	329	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Millfield	3
40.02	356	F	23/09/17	Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
40.64	340	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	Mid Sussex	3
40.88	334	F	08/01/17	Littlehampton Splash Into 2017	Arun	Millfield	3
43.40	279	F	24/09/16	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
43.47	277	F	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
43.60	275	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
44.37	261	F	03/01/16	Littlehampton Splash 2016	Littlehampton	Mid Sussex	3
44.99	250	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
45.95	235	F	18/07/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
48.45	200	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
49.21	191	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Mid Sussex	3
51.35	168	F	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	2
49.52	188	F	04/01/15	Littlehampton Splash 2015	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
51.07	171	F	29/11/14	Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet	Hastings	Mid Sussex	3
53.08	152	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Mid Sussex	3
55.71	132	F	17/05/14	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS